
SI.No. 

The undersigned is pleased to conduct public auction for sale of the following 
unserviceable and unrepairable items supplied prior to the year 2017 under e-Waste 
lying in the District Court Premises on 23.03.2024 at 11.00 A.M. 

1 

To 

2. 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

10 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

PUBLIC AUCTION NOTICE 

Item 

CPUs/Slim Clients 
Laser Jet Printers ( HP, Canon, RICOH, Samsung) 

Dot Matrix Printers (TVS, Wipro) 
Monitors LCD, LED (Wipro, Lenovo, Compaq, 

Samsung, HCL) 
Thin Clients (HP, HCL) 
Scanners (HP, Canon) 

Key Boards 

Mouse 
Hard Disc 

Phone instruments, Modems 

Dis.No.1642/2024, dt.24.02.2024 

Projectors 

Power Cables and Data Cables 

UPS (600 VA with batteries) 

necessary action. 

Network Switches 

UPS (1KVA/2KVA with batteries) 

Office of the District Judge, 
Chittoor 

Dated: 4.02.2024 

5. The District Public Relation Officer, Chittoor. 

Quantity 
106 

S/d-E.Bhima Rao 

6. The President Bar Association, Chittoor. 

38 

84 

214 

121 

14 

223 

128 

The interested persons are hereby invited to participate in the public auction 

on the above said date for purchase of the above e-Waste items. The highest bidder 

shall deposit the total sale proceeds amount immediately after the knocking bid. The 

Successful bidders shall remove and take over the respective scrap items from the 

premises of the District Court, Chittoor on the same day of auction. 

PRINCIPAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 
CHITTOOR 

04 

The Principal District Judge, Chittoor reserves all rights in this regard. 

Chittoor 

01 

04 

04 

131 

1. The Il Addl, Civil Judge, (Junior Division), Chittoor for information and for necessary action. 
2. The Notice Boards of all the Courts in the District Court premises, Chittoor. 

71 

3. The Notice Boards of Offices of the District Collector, Municipal Commissioner, Tahsildar. 
4 The District Informatics Officer, District Collectorate office for information and cc for 

7. The System Officer with a direction to place the same in the District Court's Website. 
8. The Stock file. 

ITrue Copy:By Orderll 

Ehief Ädninistrative-off cara 
Principal District Court 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

