Office of the District Judge, Chittoor Dated: <u>24</u>.02.2024

PUBLIC AUCTION NOTICE

The undersigned is pleased to conduct public auction for sale of the following unserviceable and unrepairable items supplied prior to the year 2017 under e-Waste lying in the District Court Premises on 23.03.2024 at 11.00 A.M.

SI.No.	Item	Quantity
1.	CPUs/Slim Clients	106
2.	Laser Jet Printers (HP, Canon, RICOH, Samsung)	38
3.	Dot Matrix Printers (TVS, Wipro)	84
4.	Monitors LCD, LED (Wipro, Lenovo, Compaq,	214
	Samsung, HCL)	
5.	Thin Clients (HP, HCL)	121
6.	Scanners (HP, Canon)	. 14
7.	Key Boards	223
8.	Mouse	128
9.	Hard Disc	04
10.	Projectors	01
11.	Phone instruments, Modems	04
12.	Power Cables and Data Cables	
13.	Network Switches	04
14.	UPS (600 VA with batteries)	131
15.	UPS (1KVA/2KVA with batteries)	71

The interested persons are hereby invited to participate in the public auction on the above said date for purchase of the above e-Waste items. The highest bidder shall deposit the total sale proceeds amount immediately after the knocking bid. The successful bidders shall remove and take over the respective scrap items from the premises of the District Court, Chittoor on the same day of auction.

The Principal District Judge, Chittoor reserves all rights in this regard.

S/d-E.Bhima Rao PRINCIPAL DISTRICT JUDGE, CHITTOOR

Dis.No.1642/2024, dt.24.02.2024

То

- 1. The III Addl. Civil Judge, (Junior Division), Chittoor for information and for necessary action.
- 2. The Notice Boards of all the Courts in the District Court premises, Chittoor.
- 3. The Notice Boards of Offices of the District Collector, Municipal Commissioner, Tahsildar.
- 4. The District Informatics Officer, District Collectorate office for information and cc for necessary action.
- 5. The District Public Relation Officer, Chittoor.
- 6. The President Bar Association, Chittoor.
- 7. The System Officer with a direction to place the same in the District Court's Website.
- 8. The Stock file.

//True Copy::By Order//

Chief Administrative Offic **Principal District Court** Chittoor